
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt
HR

1 9 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf '95 121 62 412 32 150 54 683 148 8

2 34 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld '93 70 51 281 38 221 48 572 137 5

3 49 Schreiber, Ingried HSRC Hamm '01 276 36 116 48 84 51 476 135 4

4 35 Enk, Christian GSRC Langenfeld '93 235 52 212 42 219 41 666 135 6

5 10 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf '95 136 52 402 35 159 48 697 135 4

6 56 K.-Schumacher, Roswitha GC Duisburg '88/94 - I 398 38 16 63 384 30 798 131 4

7 30 Czuberny, Volker Bremerhavener Club "Goldene9" 296 43 199 51 234 35 729 129 3

8 12 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf '95 129 49 278 46 445 34 852 129 3

9 62 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen '09 167 45 252 42 136 41 555 128 3

10 52 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 148 42 78 47 292 34 518 123 1

11 11 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf '95 51 46 353 31 235 45 639 122 1

12 5 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen '14 - II 319 34 466 30 86 58 871 122 3

13 19 Meyer, Harald GSRC Bremen '84 180 40 169 45 185 36 534 121 0

14 17 Pogscheba, Rolf GKC Recklinghausen 99 41 65 47 292 32 456 120 2

15 27 Ritter, Petra GKF Bitburg '98 323 41 136 42 181 37 640 120 1

16 16 Gracic, Mischo GKC Recklinghausen 213 38 166 50 355 30 734 118 3

17 40 Tümmler, Ursula GLRR Köln '01 172 48 456 27 156 43 784 118 2

18 48 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen '00/02 95 55 264 32 277 30 636 117 4

19 39 Dencker, Heidrum GLRR Köln '01 251 37 136 39 178 40 565 116 2

20 64 Zehlicke, Simone GSRF Wetzlar '84/94 148 45 330 30 141 41 619 116 2

21 54 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg '88/94 - I 107 45 288 30 243 39 638 114 2

22 53 Brune, Claus GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 287 32 264 45 236 37 787 114 3

23 68 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld '04 449 29 339 29 29 56 817 114 1

24 29 Kramer, Volker GKF Bitburg '98 293 46 158 33 275 34 726 113 3

25 33 Lyhs, Andreas Bremerhavener Club "Goldene9" 279 33 277 42 212 38 768 113 1

26 55 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg '88/94 - I 151 43 165 39 429 30 745 112 2

27 57 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg '88/94 - I 286 38 520 32 254 42 1060 112 4

28 41 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln '01 132 42 189 40 376 29 697 111 1

29 24 Beese, Robert GSV Münster '05 116 39 261 28 109 43 486 110 2

30 7 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen '14 - II 247 33 204 31 95 46 546 110 0

31 23 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster '05 122 42 165 44 334 24 621 110 3

32 13 Domnofski; Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf '95 309 36 255 43 323 31 887 110 2

33 59 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg '88/94 - II 160 42 282 31 275 36 717 109 0

34 36 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld '93 159 41 337 38 347 30 843 109 0

35 8 Grunwald, Udo HKF Oberhausen '14 - II 182 45 279 30 328 33 789 108 1

36 31 Antons, Walter Bremerhavener Club "Goldene9" 544 22 181 38 161 48 886 108 1

37 1 Müller, Vera HKF Oberhausen '14 - I 238 44 352 29 306 35 896 108 1

38 44 Hausmann, Paul GSV Oldenburg 265 27 67 47 245 33 577 107 0

39 67 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld '04 121 36 363 35 231 36 715 107 2

40 51 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 235 37 499 19 131 51 865 107 2

41 4 Müller, Sven HKF Oberhausen '14 - I 551 22 154 48 310 37 1015 107 2

42 50 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 589 17 89 46 223 43 901 106 0

43 28 Sachen, Markus GKF Bitburg '98 396 36 602 20 245 50 1243 106 4

44 58 Oswald, Angela GC Duisburg '88/94 - II 142 40 196 34 322 31 660 105 0

45 2 Klimke, Angelika HKF Oberhausen '14 - I 303 30 166 35 122 38 591 103 0

46 46 Groenewald, Yvonne GSV Oldenburg 252 32 356 37 359 34 967 103 4

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 24.08.2019

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt



Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt
HR

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 24.08.2019

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

47 42 Bothmann, Rolf GLRR Köln '01 334 29 212 41 253 32 799 102 2

48 38 Brümmel; Bärbel GLRR Köln '01 263 44 241 34 453 23 957 101 3

49 37 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld '93 355 30 397 26 225 44 977 100 1

50 66 Böse, Holger GRC Krefeld '04 197 45 203 43 756 12 1156 100 2

51 43 Buhr, Christian de GSV Oldenburg 453 31 233 43 491 26 1177 100 1

52 20 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling '11 301 27 130 42 448 29 879 98 0

53 6 Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen '14 - II 233 29 152 41 309 27 694 97 0

54 61 Hobrik, Ulrike GC Duisburg '88/94 - II 242 34 294 31 263 29 799 94 0

55 26 Fiebus; Maria GKF Bitburg '98 557 17 183 37 122 40 862 94 0

56 32 Lyhs, Nicol Bremerhavener Club "Goldene9" 221 42 561 19 328 33 1110 94 0

57 25 Remke, Hildegrad GSV Münster '05 232 33 252 32 388 28 872 93 0

58 15 Dahm, Christiane GKC Recklinghausen 270 32 427 25 273 36 970 93 0

59 47 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen '00/02 399 22 372 27 152 43 923 92 0

60 18 Haunert, Anna-Maria GKC Recklinghausen 203 30 312 31 299 29 814 90 1

61 3 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen '14 - I 360 27 501 25 257 36 1118 88 1

62 21 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster '05 166 34 275 30 465 23 906 87 0

63 14 Eggert, Angela GSRC Düsseldorf '95 549 21 267 30 243 35 1059 86 1

64 63 Peeters, Melanie Vereinslos 516 23 403 31 377 27 1296 81 1

65 45 Groenewald, Torsten GSV Oldenburg 414 20 517 22 129 38 1060 80 0

66 22 Haker, Gabriele GSV Münster '05 417 20 449 24 240 32 1106 76 0

67 65 Zehlicke, Peter GSRF Wetzlar '84/94 596 16 659 18 180 33 1435 67 0

68 60 Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg '88/94 - II 361 28 567 16 456 21 1384 65 0



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GSRC Düsseldorf '95 437 209 1445 144 989 181 2871 534

2 GSRC Langenfeld '93 819 174 1227 144 1012 163 3058 481

3 GC Duisburg '88/94 - I 942 164 989 164 1310 141 3241 469

4 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 1259 128 930 157 882 165 3071 450

5 GLRR Köln '01 818 171 1022 140 1163 135 3003 446

6 Bremerhavener Club "Goldene9" 1340 140 1218 150 935 154 3493 444

7 GRC Krefeld '04 862 165 1169 139 1293 134 3324 438

8 HKF Oberhausen '14 - II 981 141 1101 132 818 164 2900 437

9 GKF Bitburg '98 1569 140 1079 132 823 161 3471 433

10 GKC Recklinghausen 785 141 970 153 1219 127 2974 421

11 HKF Oberhausen '14 - I 1452 123 1173 137 995 146 3620 406

12 GSV Oldenburg 1384 110 1173 149 1224 131 3781 390

13 GSV Münster '05 821 135 1150 126 1148 122 3119 383

14 GC Duisburg '88/94 - II 905 144 1339 112 1316 117 3560 373

GRC Krefeld '04
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

(Spielp.- Wertp. 

24.08.2019



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

9 Porcher, Stephan 121 62 412 32 150 54 683 148

10 Hinzen, Roland 136 52 402 35 159 48 697 135

11 Böhm, Jürgen 51 46 353 31 235 45 639 122

 Platz 12 Maubach, Dirk 129 49 278 46 445 34 852 129

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2871 534

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

34 Schneider, Melanie 70 51 281 38 221 48 572 137

 35 Enk, Christian 235 52 212 42 219 41 666 135

36 Barbarski, Heinz 159 41 337 38 347 30 843 109

 Platz 37 Stollmann, Edith 355 30 397 26 225 44 977 100

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3058 481

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

54 Plenker, Kerstin 107 45 288 30 243 39 638 114

55 Felder, Monika 151 43 165 39 429 30 745 112

56 K.-Schumacher, Roswitha 398 38 16 63 384 30 798 131

 Platz 57 Walte, Christel 286 38 520 32 254 42 1060 112

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3241 469

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

50 Stief, Hartwig 589 17 89 46 223 43 901 106

51 Eickelmann, Michael 235 37 499 19 131 51 865 107

52 Wermers, Erika 148 42 78 47 292 34 518 123

 Platz 53 Brune, Claus 287 32 264 45 236 37 787 114

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3071 450

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

38 Brümmel; Bärbel 263 44 241 34 453 23 957 101

39 Dencker, Heidrum 251 37 136 39 178 40 565 116

40 Tümmler, Ursula 172 48 456 27 156 43 784 118

 Platz 41 Gürich, Kerstin 132 42 189 40 376 29 697 111

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3003 446

GSRC Langenfeld '93

GSRC Düsseldorf '95 

GLRR Köln '01

GSRF Wiedenbrück '95

GC Duisburg '88/94 - I

GRC Krefeld '04
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

24.08.2019

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Krefeld '04
 

24.08.2019
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

30 Czuberny, Volker 296 43 199 51 234 35 729 129

31 Antons, Walter 544 22 181 38 161 48 886 108

32 Lyhs, Nicol 221 42 561 19 328 33 1110 94

 Platz 33 Lyhs, Andreas 279 33 277 42 212 38 768 113

6  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II Abschluß Ergebnis : 3493 444

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

66 Böse, Holger 197 45 203 43 756 12 1156 100

67 Mölders, Ljubica 121 36 363 35 231 36 715 107

68 Buscher, Susanne 449 29 339 29 29 56 817 114

 Platz 48 Nys, Alexandra 95 55 264 32 277 30 636 117

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3324 438

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

5 Grunwald, Marco 319 34 466 30 86 58 871 122

 6 Grunwald, Renate 233 29 152 41 309 27 694 97

7 Becher, Susanne 247 33 204 31 95 46 546 110

 Platz 8 Grunwald, Udo 182 45 279 30 328 33 789 108

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2900 437

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

26 Fiebus; Maria 557 17 183 37 122 40 862 94

27 Ritter, Petra 323 41 136 42 181 37 640 120

28 Sachen, Markus 396 36 602 20 245 50 1243 106

 Platz 29 Kramer, Volker 293 46 158 33 275 34 726 113

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3471 433

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

15 Dahm, Christiane 270 32 427 25 273 36 970 93

16 Gracic, Mischo 213 38 166 50 355 30 734 118

17 Pogscheba, Rolf 99 41 65 47 292 32 456 120

 Platz 18 Haunert, Anna-Maria 203 30 312 31 299 29 814 90

10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2974 421

HKF Oberhausen '14 - II

GRC Krefeld '04

Bremerhavener Club "Goldene9"

GKC Recklinghausen

GKF Bitburg '98

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Krefeld '04
 

24.08.2019

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Müller, Vera 238 44 352 29 306 35 896 108

2 Klimke, Angelika 303 30 166 35 122 38 591 103

3 Grunwald, Heidi 360 27 501 25 257 36 1118 88

 Platz 4 Müller, Sven 551 22 154 48 310 37 1015 107

11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3620 406

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

43 Buhr, Christian de 453 31 233 43 491 26 1177 100

44 Hausmann, Paul 265 27 67 47 245 33 577 107

45 Groenewald, Torsten 414 20 517 22 129 38 1060 80

 Platz 46 Groenewald, Yvonne 252 32 356 37 359 34 967 103

12  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II Abschluß Ergebnis : 3781 390

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

21 Bönstrup, Ludger 166 34 275 30 465 23 906 87

22 Haker, Gabriele 417 20 449 24 240 32 1106 76

23 Haker, Matthias 122 42 165 44 334 24 621 110

 Platz 24 Beese, Robert 116 39 261 28 109 43 486 110

13 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3119 383

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

58 Oswald, Angela 142 40 196 34 322 31 660 105

59 Filter, Christel 160 42 282 31 275 36 717 109

60 Szymczak, Lucia 361 28 567 16 456 21 1384 65

 Platz 61 Hobrik, Ulrike 242 34 294 31 263 29 799 94

14  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II Abschluß Ergebnis : 3560 373GC Duisburg '88/94 - II

GSV Münster '05

GSV Oldenburg

HKF Oberhausen '14 - I 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


